
We invite your family to join us at one of United Way’s “Read to Me” Book Month events 

held in communities across Chippewa & Eau Claire counties during the month of November. 

FREE book to each family!   

Location Date Time 

Chippewa Falls Public Library Monday, November 4 4:00-5:00 p.m. 

Lake Holcombe School – 4K  Wednesday, November 6 12:30-1:30 p.m. 

New Auburn Elementary School Thursday, November 7  9:00-10:00 a.m. 

Cadott Elementary School Library Friday, November 8 2:00-3:00 p.m. 

Bloomer Elementary School – 4K & 5K Thursday, November 14  5:00-6:00 p.m. 

Cornell Elementary School 4K Wednesday, November 20 9:30-10:30 a.m. 

Boyd Early Learning Center Friday, November 22 10:45-11:15 a.m. & 

11:30-12:30 

Chippewa County 

Eau Claire County 

Location Date Time 

L.E. Phillips Memorial Public Library   Tuesday, November 5 with  

Toddler Tales Story Time  

10:15-11:15 a.m. 

Augusta Elementary School  Tuesday, November 5  4:30-5:30 p.m. 

Altoona Public Library Wednesday, November 13  10:30-11:30 a.m. 

Fall Creek Elementary School– 4K Monday, November 18 9:00-10:00 a.m. 

Fairchild Public Library Thursday, November 21with  

Family Resource Center’s Play Group 

10:00-11:00 a.m. 

www.uwgcv.org/read-to-me-book-month 

Thank you to Northwestern Bank for sponsoring the event in Cornell and Mayo Clinic Health System for  

sponsoring the events in Bloomer and Eau Claire.  


